9/15/22, 3:09 PM

Assess # Year Description

T012001650 2022 T-012001650 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL JULY

T012100250 2022 T-0121002502021 SMSP/SWEEPING AND LIG

T012100800 2022 T-012100800 2021 SSSC/STORM SEWER

T012101020 2022 T-012101020 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL OCTO

T012101070 2022 T-012101070 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL JANU

T012101110 2022 T-012101110 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL APRI

T012188010 2022 T-012188010 VACANT BLDG REGISTRATION

T012299970 2022 T-0122999702022 SOLID WASTE

W010000420 2022 W-010000420 DELINQUENT WATER CHARGE

Note: Installment amount is the amount that will be included in the property tax total for the referenced payable year.
Remaining Balance is the amount eligible for prepayment. Prepayment must be paid in full by November 15th of the current year.

Initial
Amount  Principal Interest
$79.86 $79.86  $0.00
$57.70 $57.70  $0.00
$107.30  $107.30  $0.00
$7400  $7400  $0.00
$81.86 $81.86  $0.00
$81.86 $81.86  $0.00
$2,426.96 $2,426.96  $0.00
$28.08 $28.08  $0.00
$191.65 $191.65  $0.00

Beacon - Ramsey County, MN - Property Tax: 232923410060
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Please call the City of Saint Paul General Assessment line for payoff amounts or additional information concerning any Saint Paul assessment. You can reach them at 651-266-

8858 or go to Assessment Lookup.

Suburban property owners should call 651-266-2000 for detailed assessment information.

Tax Transaction History

Tax Business Effective

Year Date Date Transaction Type
2022  7/8/2022 7/8/2022 Payment

2022  7/8/2022 7/8/2022 Payment

2022 3/2/2022 3/2/2022 Original
2021  10/8/2021 10/8/2021 Payment
2021  4/19/2021 4/19/2021 Payment
2021  4/13/2021 4/13/2021 Adjustment
2021  2/22/2021 2/22/2021 Original
2020  7/16/2020 5/15/2020 Payment
2020  2/23/2020 2/23/2020 Original

Sales
Date eCRV # Sale Price
2/1/1994 . $85,000
6/24/2022 1431100 $0

Statements and Notices

2022
Value Notice
Tax Statement
Payment Stubs
Proposed Tax Statement

2021
Value Notice
Tax Statement
Payment Stubs
Proposed Tax Statement

2020
Value Notice
Tax Statement
Payment Stubs
Proposed Tax Statement

2019
Value Notice
Tax Statement
Payment Stubs
Proposed Tax Statement

https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/application.aspx?ApplD=959&LayerID=18852&PageTypelD=4&PagelD=8397&Q=2039069692&KeyValue=232923...

Tax
Amount

($3,908.87)
($19.62)
$3,928.49
($102.56)
($3,611.37)
($0.46)
$3,714.39
($3,382.39)
$3,382.39

Special
Assessment

($3,173.55)
($15.96)
$3,189.51
($89.44)
($3,148.63)
$192.46
$3,045.61
($737.61)
$737.61

Penalty
($320.29)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

State Study Recommendation

Y

Interest
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Overpayment
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

State Study Reject Reason

Total
($7,402.71)
($35.58)
$7,118.00
($192.00)
($6,760.00)
$192.00
$6,760.00
($4,120.00)
$4,120.00
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Y
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