Assess#	Year	Description	Initial Amount	Principal	Interest	Installment Amount	Remaining Ralance	Deferred
ПЗЗСЗЗ 11	icai	Description	Amount	Timeipai	interest	mstamment Amount	Remaining Dalance	Delettea
T012001650	2022	T-012001650 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL JULY	\$79.86	\$79.86	\$0.00	\$79.86	\$0.00	No
T012100250	2022	T-012100250 2021 SMSP / SWEEPING AND LIG	\$57.70	\$57.70	\$0.00	\$57.70	\$0.00	No
T012100800	2022	T-012100800 2021 SSSC / STORM SEWER	\$107.30	\$107.30	\$0.00	\$107.30	\$0.00	No
T012101020	2022	T-012101020 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL OCTO	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$0.00	\$74.00	\$0.00	No
T012101070	2022	T-012101070 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL JANU	\$81.86	\$81.86	\$0.00	\$81.86	\$0.00	No
T012101110	2022	T-012101110 DELINQUENT GARBAGE BILL APRI	\$81.86	\$81.86	\$0.00	\$81.86	\$0.00	No
T012188010	2022	T-012188010 VACANT BLDG REGISTRATION	\$2,426.96	\$2,426.96	\$0.00	\$2,426.96	\$0.00	No
T012299970	2022	T-012299970 2022 SOLID WASTE	\$28.08	\$28.08	\$0.00	\$28.08	\$0.00	No
W010000420	2022	W-010000420 DELINQUENT WATER CHARGE	\$191.65	\$191.65	\$0.00	\$191.65	\$0.00	No

Note: Installment amount is the amount that will be included in the property tax total for the referenced payable year. Remaining Balance is the amount eligible for prepayment. Prepayment must be paid in full by November 15th of the current year.

Please call the City of Saint Paul General Assessment line for payoff amounts or additional information concerning any Saint Paul assessment. You can reach them at 651-266- $8858\, or \, go \, to \, \underline{Assessment \, Lookup}.$

 $Suburban\ property\ owners\ should\ call\ 651-266-2000\ for\ detailed\ assessment\ information.$

Tax Transaction History

Tax Year	Business Date	Effective Date	Transaction Type	Tax Amount	Special Assessment	Penalty	Interest	Fees	Overpayment	Total
2022	7/8/2022	7/8/2022	Payment	(\$3,908.87)	(\$3,173.55)	(\$320.29)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7,402.71)
2022	7/8/2022	7/8/2022	Payment	(\$19.62)	(\$15.96)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$35.58)
2022	3/2/2022	3/2/2022	Original	\$3,928.49	\$3,189.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,118.00
2021	10/8/2021	10/8/2021	Payment	(\$102.56)	(\$89.44)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$192.00)
2021	4/19/2021	4/19/2021	Payment	(\$3,611.37)	(\$3,148.63)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6,760.00)
2021	4/13/2021	4/13/2021	Adjustment	(\$0.46)	\$192.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$192.00
2021	2/22/2021	2/22/2021	Original	\$3,714.39	\$3,045.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,760.00
2020	7/16/2020	5/15/2020	Payment	(\$3,382.39)	(\$737.61)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,120.00)
2020	2/23/2020	2/23/2020	Original	\$3,382.39	\$737.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,120.00

Sales

Date	eCRV#	Sale Price	State Study Recommendation	State Study Reject Reason	Cnty Stdy Rec
2/1/1994		\$85,000	Υ		Υ
6/24/2022	1431100	\$0			

Statements and Notices

2022

Value Notice

Tax Statement

Payment Stubs

Proposed Tax Statement

2021

<u>Value Notice</u> <u>Tax Statement</u>

Payment Stubs

Proposed Tax Statement

2020

Value Notice

Tax Statement

Payment Stubs
Proposed Tax Statement

2019

Value Notice

Tax Statement Payment Stubs

Proposed Tax Statement